Sozhou®®"

SEEFEHELBFESTS

FAG 3805-B-TVHZ %

Rt d
D
B
a
Dy
a max
dy
HEATE AT Cy
COr
I8 57 A B A8 A Cw
e B A s infe
ST np
R da min
ra max
Tnin
Fefil £ a
B m
FAG 3805-B-TVHEl K
- H —
k

25
37
10
15.9

35

28.3

6000

5600

280

15200

10300

27

0.3

0.3

25
25

mm

mm

r/min

r/min

mm

mm

mm

HABUE BT, A1
HABUE R AT, F2 17
W PR AT, AR [
A PR

S

Hefh 1y

=
JANEER


http://www.sozhou.com/p/0576a5cf.html

SEZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/0576a5¢cf. html



